
European Championship Nat. Teams 3-Cushion
23. till 26. Sep 2010 -- ANKARA (TR) Groups

Groups Final Results
Group Team T-Car T-Inn Av MP Ba. Sets HR Draw Gr-rank

TURKEY A 156 110 1,418 4 5 9 1
ITALY 132 135 0,977 1 -1 7 2

EGYPT 93 130 0,715 1 -4 6 3
SPAIN 122 111 1,099 3 2 7 1

CZECH REPUBLIC 117 134 0,873 2 0 6 2
SWEDEN 106 126 0,841 1 -2 7 3

BELGIUM 120 93 1,290 4 8 8 1
SWITZERLAND 70 141 0,496 1 -4 4 2
MONTENEGRO 68 146 0 465 1 4 4 3
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MONTENEGRO 68 146 0,465 1 -4 4 3
DENMARK 142 105 1,352 3 4 15 1

NETHERLANDS 111 98 1,132 2 -2 7 2
TURKEY C 122 104 1,173 1 -2 7 3

TURKEY B 120 89 1,348 4 8 8 1
AUSTRIA A 104 99 1,050 2 -1 7 2
PORTUGAL 101 114 0,885 0 -7 7 3
GERMANY 116 101 1,148 3 4 6 1
AUSTRIA B 104 82 1,268 2 -1 6 2

FRANCE 89 86 1,034 1 -3 7 3

1st Ranked Teams
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Players T-Car T-Inn Av MP Ba. Sets HR Rank
TURKEY B 120 89 1,348 4 8 8 A1
BELGIUM 120 93 1,290 4 8 8 B1
TURKEY A 156 110 1,418 4 5 9 C1
DENMARK 142 105 1,352 3 4 15 D1
GERMANY 116 101 1,148 3 4 6 E1

SPAIN 122 111 1,099 3 2 7 F1

Players T-Car T-Inn Av MP Ba. Sets HR Rank
CZECH REPUBLIC 117 134 0,873 2 0 6 A2

AUSTRIA B 104 82 1 268 2 -1 6 B2

2nd Ranked Teams

AUSTRIA B 104 82 1,268 2 -1 6 B2
AUSTRIA A 104 99 1,050 2 -1 7 C2

NETHERLANDS 111 98 1,132 2 -2 7 D2
ITALY 132 135 0,977 1 -1 7 E2

SWITZERLAND 70 141 0,496 1 -4 4 F2

Players T-Car T-Inn Av MP Ba. Sets HR Rank
TURKEY C 122 104 1,173 1 -2 7 A3
SWEDEN 106 126 0,841 1 -2 7 B3
FRANCE 89 86 1,034 1 -3 7 C3
EGYPT 93 130 0,715 1 -4 6 D3

MONTENEGRO 68 146 0,465 1 -4 4 E3

Sorting Of Groups 3rd Teams

PORTUGAL 101 114 0,885 0 -7 7 F3


